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' FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26

ONE TIME DEPOSIT OF FEE AT THE TIME OF

DETAILS OF TUITION FEE
ADMISSION FROM CLASS :NURSERY TO XII S.NO. Details of Fee Per Quarter ﬁgg&r}lt
S.NO.| Details of Fee . Amount Class Nursery to Prep
: | 1. | (@) Tuition fee Total | Rs. 7,160/- | Rs. 28,640/-
i Registration Fee .Rs. 200/-
' ] Class | to VIlI o
2. Admission Fee Rs. 4000/-
2. | (a) Tuition fee Total [ Rs. 8,260/- | Rs. 33,040/
3 ion M Rs. 9,000 (Refundable at the time of ‘ ’
: Caution Money leaving the school) TS -
SCHEDULE OF FEE DEPOSIT L 3. | (a) Tuition fee Total | Rs. 9,440/- | Rs. 37,760/-
S.NO.| Installment F;'ieriod of Fee Deposit in Bank
— ' | INSTRUCTIONS
1. |1 Instaliment (Apr. to Jun.) 1 to 30 Apr. 1. Theinstallment of the fee should be deposited in the first month of the
_respective quarter.

2. There will be a late fee @ Rs 100 per month,

if the fee is not
2 |1t Instatiment (Jul. to Sep.) 1 to 31 Jul. deposited in the first month of the respective quarter.
’ 3. Ifthe fee of any student is not deposited within two months from
= - the due date, the name of such student will be struck off from
P (Oct. to Dec.) 1 to 31 Oct. the scroll of the school without i ISsuing any notification.
4. Incase of anyone's "Pay-in-slip" is lost or misplaced, Rs 100 will be
(Jan. to Mar) 110 31 Jan Sl e
4, | IV Installment of ensuing year 1o l =

Fee can also be deposited through *Paytm® Or school “Studybase App".
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